
S.No. REGISTER NO. MARKS Remarks

1 121010571055 27 Effected
2 121010571066 29 Effected
3 121020571264 48 Effected
4 121060572039 40 Effected
5 121080572420 45 Effected
6 121090572612 43 Effected
7 121100572871 36 Effected
8 121110573032 47 Effected
9 121150573838 38 Effected

10 121160574005 29 Effected
11 121160574034 36 Effected
12 121180574413 68 Effected
13 121180574493 34 Effected
14 121190574671 40 Effected
15 121200574816 47 Effected
16 121250575816 45 Effected
17 121270576232 42 Effected
18 121280576456 43 Effected
19 121300576856 41 Effected
20 121300576857 36 Effected
21 121310576974 39 Effected
22 121320577063 46 Effected
23 121320577064 38 Effected
24 121330577124 47 Effected
25 121330577155 26 Effected
26 121340577266 34 Effected
27 111010571007
28 121020571222
29 121020571229
30 121020571258
31 121020571276
32 121040571655
33 101050571856
34 121050571831
35 121080572456
36 121080572459
37 121080572460

Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected

Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected

Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected



38 111100572806
39 121110573072
40 121120573254
41 111130573438
42 121130573450
43 121160574064
44 121160574074
45 121190574660
46 121210575024
47 121210575066
48 121230575556
49 111250575861
50 121250575844
51 101260576053
52 121260576019
53 121260576109
54 121270576208
55 121270576233
56 121280576455
57 121280576458
58 121280576474
59 121310576918
60 121310576977
61 121320577068
62 121330577148
63 101020571264
64 111060572059

Not Effected
Not Effected

Not Effected
Not Effected

Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected

Not Effected

Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected

Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected

Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected

Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected
Not Effected



1071

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		MARKS		Remarks

		1		121010571078		36		Effected

		2		121110573054		43		Effected

		3		121140573623		47		Effected

		4		121160574074		51		Effected

		5		121170574251		41		Effected

		6		121180574413		59		Effected

		7		121190574662		48		Effected

		8		121190574700		52		Effected

		9		121200574818		40		Effected

		10		121200574847		43		Effected

		11		121220575220		46		Effected

		12		121260576029		40		Effected

		13		121260576037		48		Effected

		14		121260576064		47		Effected

		15		121270576248		39		Effected

		16		121280576474		32		Effected

		17		111300576803		49		Effected

		18		121330577194		52		Effected

		19		121340577276		35		Effected

		20		121010571054		Not Effectd

		21		121010571066		Not Effectd

		22		121010571087		Not Effectd

		23		121020571276		Not Effectd

		24		121040571653		Not Effectd

		25		121050571876		Not Effectd

		26		111090572612		Not Effectd

		27		121110573025		Not Effectd

		28		121110573091		Not Effectd

		29		121110573094		Not Effectd

		30		121130573460		Not Effectd

		31		121130573492		Not Effectd

		32		111160574009		Not Effectd

		33		121180574484		Not Effectd

		34		121200574821		Not Effectd

		35		111220575271		Not Effectd

		36		121230575556		Not Effectd

		37		121240575601		Not Effectd

		38		121250575801		Not Effectd

		39		121250575839		Not Effectd

		40		121250575880		Not Effectd

		41		121260576052		Not Effectd

		42		121260576059		Not Effectd

		43		121290576671		Not Effectd

		44		121300576839		Not Effectd

		45		121300576842		Not Effectd

		46		121310576964		Not Effectd

		47		121310576989		Not Effectd

		48		121340577267		Not Effectd





1072

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		AVG		Remarks

		1		121010571086		38		Effected

		2		121010571088		45		Effected

		3		111020571276		46		Effected

		4		111040571676		57		Effected

		5		121040571649		51		Effected

		6		121040571653		27		Effected

		7		121040571655		40		Effected

		8		121050571870		31		Effected

		9		111060572059		47		Effected

		10		121080572420		39		Effected

		11		121080572454		39		Effected

		12		121080572479		41		Effected

		13		121100572820		53		Effected

		14		121100572822		47		Effected

		15		121100572834		46		Effected

		16		121100572846		44		Effected

		17		121100572849		44		Effected

		18		121110573073		40		Effected

		19		121110573092		47		Effected

		20		121110573098		47		Effected

		21		111130573419		38		Effected

		22		121130573450		33		Effected

		23		121140573606		46		Effected

		24		121150573817		52		Effected

		25		121160574008		46		Effected

		26		121160574096		44		Effected

		27		121160574097		42		Effected

		28		121170574223		43		Effected

		29		121170574278		43		Effected

		30		121180574494		47		Effected

		31		121190574628		47		Effected

		32		121190574657		45		Effected

		33		121190574692		44		Effected

		34		121190574700		33		Effected

		35		111200574881		37		Effected

		36		111200574884		43		Effected

		37		111210575074		46		Effected

		38		121210575036		44		Effected

		39		121210575059		40		Effected

		40		121210575066		41		Effected

		41		121210575077		44		Effected

		42		121210575078		53		Effected

		43		121210575083		44		Effected

		44		121210575087		40		Effected

		45		111230575408		47		Effected

		46		111240575689		46		Effected

		47		121240575657		39		Effected

		48		121250575818		35		Effected

		49		121250575827		44		Effected

		50		121260576037		48		Effected

		51		121260576063		43		Effected

		52		111270576268		47		Effected

		53		111270576280		44		Effected

		54		121270576277		45		Effected

		55		121290576615		40		Effected

		56		121300576887		27		Effected

		57		121310576902		27		Effected

		58		121310576918		36		Effected

		59		121010571066		Not Effected

		60		121010571078		Not Effected

		61		121020571266		Not Effected

		62		121020571276		Not Effected

		63		111040571656		Not Effected

		64		101050571856		Not Effected

		65		111050571893		Not Effected

		66		111070572297		Not Effected

		67		121090572607		Not Effected

		68		111100572827		Not Effected

		69		121110573003		Not Effected

		70		121110573013		Not Effected

		71		121110573054		Not Effected

		72		121110573065		Not Effected

		73		111120573266		Not Effected

		74		111160574009		Not Effected

		75		121160574026		Not Effected

		76		121160574069		Not Effected

		77		121160574083		Not Effected

		78		121160574084		Not Effected

		79		121170574246		Not Effected

		80		121170574251		Not Effected

		81		111190574605		Not Effected

		82		121200574818		Not Effected

		83		121210575063		Not Effected

		84		121220575218		Not Effected

		85		121230575556		Not Effected

		86		111240575627		Not Effected

		87		111240575656		Not Effected

		88		121240575601		Not Effected

		89		121240575658		Not Effected

		90		121250575844		Not Effected

		91		121250575880		Not Effected

		92		111260576072		Not Effected

		93		121260576015		Not Effected

		94		121260576019		Not Effected

		95		121260576059		Not Effected

		96		121270576248		Not Effected

		97		121270576261		Not Effected

		98		121270576262		Not Effected

		99		121270576286		Not Effected

		100		121280576455		Not Effected

		101		121280576458		Not Effected

		102		121280576474		Not Effected

		103		121290576613		Not Effected

		104		121290576671		Not Effected

		105		121310576960		Not Effected

		106		121310576976		Not Effected

		107		121310576989		Not Effected

		108		121320577068		Not Effected

		109		121330577140		Not Effected

		110		121340577276		Not Effected

		111		121340577293		Not Effected

		112		121240575686		Not Effected





1073

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		Total		Remarks

		1		121220575264		39		Effected

		2		111010571007		57		Effected

		3		121010571093		36		Effected

		4		111020571269		47		Effected

		5		121020571229		49		Effected

		6		121020571252		40		Effected

		7		121040571653		44		Effected

		8		121040571700		47		Effected

		9		121050571808		57		Effected

		10		121050571881		55		Effected

		11		121060572029		47		Effected

		12		111080572415		52		Effected

		13		111080572481		55		Effected

		14		121080572420		49		Effected

		15		121080572427		47		Effected

		16		121080572460		40		Effected

		17		121090572607		45		Effected

		18		121100572871		49		Effected

		19		121110573006		52		Effected

		20		111130573438		54		Effected

		21		121130573439		52		Effected

		22		121160574053		57		Effected

		23		121160574084		48		Effected

		24		121180574484		45		Effected

		25		121190574700		46		Effected

		26		121200574818		46		Effected

		27		121200574845		42		Effected

		28		121230575450		45		Effected

		29		121240575658		53		Effected

		30		121270576207		45		Effected

		31		111290576697		40		Effected

		32		121290576604		42		Effected

		33		121310576977		39		Effected

		34		121320577068		32		Effected

		35		121320577097		41		Effected

		36		121340577266		43		Effected

		37		121340577267		44		Effected

		38		121020571266		Not Effected

		39		101040571650		Not Effected

		40		111110573082		Not Effected

		41		121110573013		Not Effected

		42		121110573025		Not Effected

		43		121110573073		Not Effected

		44		121120573262		Not Effected

		45		121130573492		Not Effected

		46		121140573606		Not Effected

		47		121150573838		Not Effected

		48		101160574049		Not Effected

		49		101160574066		Not Effected

		50		121160574038		Not Effected

		51		121160574083		Not Effected

		52		121170574273		Not Effected

		53		121190574699		Not Effected

		54		121220575218		Not Effected

		55		121230575556		Not Effected

		56		121230575559		Not Effected

		57		121240575601		Not Effected

		58		111250575895		Not Effected

		59		121250575827		Not Effected

		60		121250575844		Not Effected

		61		121250575877		Not Effected

		62		121270576258		Not Effected

		63		121270576261		Not Effected

		64		121270576262		Not Effected

		65		121270576286		Not Effected

		66		121280576474		Not Effected

		67		121300576887		Not Effected

		68		111310576920		Not Effected

		69		121310576989		Not Effected

		70		121330577155		Not Effected

						VC





1074

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		AVG		Remarks

		1		121160574053		56		Effected

		2		121270576258		43		Effected

		3		121300576803		43		Effected

		4		121340577266		50		Effected

		5		121220575218		Not Effected

		6		121260576109		Not Effected

		7		121310576964		Not Effected





1075

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		Total		Remarks

		1		111110573082		42		Effected

		2		121180574494		42		Effected

		3		121010571055		48		Effected

		4		121020571252		34		Effected

		5		121020571253		48		Effected

		6		121040571696		43		Effected

		7		121080572454		50		Effected

		8		121080572460		38		Effected

		9		121110573025		51		Effected

		10		121110573091		46		Effected

		11		121120573270		37		Effected

		12		121130573492		36		Effected

		13		121140573606		46		Effected

		14		101160574007		48		Effected

		15		101160574020		51		Effected

		16		121170574283		36		Effected

		17		121190574657		41		Effected

		18		121190574664		40		Effected

		19		121200574818		48		Effected

		20		121230575444		41		Effected

		21		121230575547		41		Effected

		22		111270576266		47		Effected

		23		121270576215		44		Effected

		24		121270576245		50		Effected

		25		121270576261		39		Effected

		26		121280576456		48		Effected

		27		121340577293		43		Effected

		28		111010571007		Not Effected

		29		121010571073		Not Effected

		30		121010571093		Not Effected

		31		121020571276		Not Effected

		32		101040571682		Not Effected

		33		121040571653		Not Effected

		34		121050571861		Not Effected

		35		121110573013		Not Effected

		36		121130573439		Not Effected

		37		121130573450		Not Effected

		38		121130573499		Not Effected

		39		121160574064		Not Effected

		40		121160574084		Not Effected

		41		101170574260		Not Effected

		42		121170574262		Not Effected

		43		121170574273		Not Effected

		44		121170574281		Not Effected

		45		121180574413		Not Effected

		46		121190574653		Not Effected

		47		121190574699		Not Effected

		48		121190574700		Not Effected

		49		121200574821		Not Effected

		50		121230575450		Not Effected

		51		121230575556		Not Effected

		52		121230575559		Not Effected

		53		111250575879		Not Effected

		54		121250575900		Not Effected

		55		121270576258		Not Effected

		56		121270576262		Not Effected

		57		121280576455		Not Effected

		58		121300576880		Not Effected

		59		121300576887		Not Effected

		60		121310576964		Not Effected

		61		121310576977		Not Effected

		62		121310576989		Not Effected

		63		121320577068		Not Effected

		64		121330577155		Not Effected

		65		121340577266		Not Effected

		66		121340577298		Not Effected

						VC





1076 A

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		MARKS		Remarks

		1		121050571808		46		Effected

		2		121050571809		43		Effected

		3		121070572215		52		Effected

		4		121090572607		45		Effected

		5		121110573013		51		Effected

		6		121130573402		47		Effected

		7		121130573403		49		Effected

		8		121130573405		36		Effected

		9		121170574226		39		Effected

		10		121180574415		54		Effected

		11		121200574814		43		Effected

		12		121200574816		45		Effected

		13		121210575019		47		Effected

		14		111230575423		48		Effected

		15		121230575450		40		Effected

		16		121240575609		49		Effected

		17		121250575801		34		Effected

		18		121290576602		34		Effected

		19		121290576603		46		Effected

		20		121290576604		37		Effected

		21		121290576606		47		Effected

		22		121290576613		46		Effected

		23		121290576615		51		Effected

		24		121320577019		47		Effected

		25		121320577020		46		Effected

		26		111010571007		Not Effected

		27		121110573003		Not Effected

		28		121160574002		Not Effected

		29		121160574005		Not Effected

		30		121160574021		Not Effected

		31		121170574201		Not Effected

		32		121210575015		Not Effected

		33		121210575024		Not Effected

		34		121240575624		Not Effected

		35		121250575810		Not Effected

		36		121260576039		Not Effected

		37		121270576215		Not Effected

		38		121300576803		Not Effected

		39		121310576902		Not Effected

		40		121310576918		Not Effected

		41		121320577009		Not Effected





1076  B

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		MARKS		Remarks

		1		121050571831		45		Effected

		2		121050571849		44		Effected

		3		121070572237		47		Effected

		4		121070572240		44		Effected

		5		121080572441		46		Effected

		6		121110573054		53		Effected

		7		101160574049		47		Effected

		8		121160574038		48		Effected

		9		121160574045		47		Effected

		10		121170574243		47		Effected

		11		121170574246		62		Effected

		12		121200574847		46		Effected

		13		121230575503		45		Effected

		14		121250575841		47		Effected

		15		121250575844		59		Effected

		16		121290576635		53		Effected

		17		121300576830		45		Effected

		18		121310576935		54		Effected

		19		121330577126		47		Effected

		20		121160574053		Not Effected

		21		121200574845		Not Effected





1076  C

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		MARKS		Remarks

		1		121010571066		40		Effected

		2		121010571084		49		Effected

		3		121080572485		51		Effected

		4		121100572890		44		Effected

		5		121130573482		38		Effected

		6		111160574067		47		Effected

		7		121170574254		46		Effected

		8		121170574281		37		Effected

		9		121300576887		39		Effected

		10		121040571653		Not Effected

		11		111060572052		Not Effected

		12		121110573065		Not Effected

		13		111130573476		Not Effected

		14		121160574069		Not Effected

		15		101170574260		Not Effected

		16		121230575556		Not Effected

		17		121250575877		Not Effected

		18		121250575880		Not Effected

		19		121260576019		Not Effected

		20		121260576109		Not Effected

		21		121270576258		Not Effected

		22		121280576474		Not Effected

		23		121340577266		Not Effected

						Checked by





 1077 A

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		MARKS		Remarks

		1		121010571055		27		Effected

		2		121010571066		29		Effected

		3		121020571264		48		Effected

		4		121060572039		40		Effected

		5		121080572420		45		Effected

		6		121090572612		43		Effected

		7		121100572871		36		Effected

		8		121110573032		47		Effected

		9		121150573838		38		Effected

		10		121160574005		29		Effected

		11		121160574034		36		Effected

		12		121180574413		68		Effected

		13		121180574493		34		Effected

		14		121190574671		40		Effected

		15		121200574816		47		Effected

		16		121250575816		45		Effected

		17		121270576232		42		Effected

		18		121280576456		43		Effected

		19		121300576856		41		Effected

		20		121300576857		36		Effected

		21		121310576974		39		Effected

		22		121320577063		46		Effected

		23		121320577064		38		Effected

		24		121330577124		47		Effected

		25		121330577155		26		Effected

		26		121340577266		34		Effected

		27		111010571007		Not Effected

		28		121020571222		Not Effected

		29		121020571229		Not Effected

		30		121020571258		Not Effected

		31		121020571276		Not Effected

		32		121040571655		Not Effected

		33		101050571856		Not Effected

		34		121050571831		Not Effected

		35		121080572456		Not Effected

		36		121080572459		Not Effected

		37		121080572460		Not Effected

		38		111100572806		Not Effected

		39		121110573072		Not Effected

		40		121120573254		Not Effected

		41		111130573438		Not Effected

		42		121130573450		Not Effected

		43		121160574064		Not Effected

		44		121160574074		Not Effected

		45		121190574660		Not Effected

		46		121210575024		Not Effected

		47		121210575066		Not Effected

		48		121230575556		Not Effected

		49		111250575861		Not Effected

		50		121250575844		Not Effected

		51		101260576053		Not Effected

		52		121260576019		Not Effected

		53		121260576109		Not Effected

		54		121270576208		Not Effected

		55		121270576233		Not Effected

		56		121280576455		Not Effected

		57		121280576458		Not Effected

		58		121280576474		Not Effected

		59		121310576918		Not Effected

		60		121310576977		Not Effected

		61		121320577068		Not Effected

		62		121330577148		Not Effected

		63		101020571264		Not Effected

		64		111060572059		Not Effected





1077  B

		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		B.C. NO		Remarks

		1		121220575218		Not Effected

		2		121300576895		Not Effected

		3		121340577298		Not Effected
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		S.No.		REGISTER NO.		MARKS		Remarks

		1		121110573025		49		Effected

		2		121160574026		73		Effected

		3		121170574219		64		Effected

		4		121170574223		62		Effected

		5		121190574604		56		Effected

		6		121190574623		61		Effected

		7		121190574628		59		Effected

		8		121200574821		61		Effected

		9		121250575828		54		Effected

		10		121340577208		59		Effected

		11		121090572607		Not Effected
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